
KAYSUN
KAE-P 26 DR9 LT

RESIDENTIAL SINGLE OUTDOOR

A0081670

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Koelcapaciteit min

Koelcapaciteit nom

Koelcapaciteit max

Verwarmingscapaciteit min

Verwarmingscapaciteit nom

Verwarmingscapaciteit max

SEER (koelen)

SCOP (verwarmen)

Energieklasse/label koelen

Energieklasse/label verwarmen

Luchtdebiet

Geluidsniveau (koelen)

Geluidsvermogen

Koelleiding diameters

Max hoogteverschil

Koelmiddel

Werkingsbereik koelen

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

m³/u

dB(A)

dB(A)

inch

m

555h x 765b x 303d

26,4

1,32

2,73

3,81

1,32

3,14

3,96

9,5

4,6

A+++

A++

2150

55

57

1/4 - 3/8

10

R32

-15 tot 50 °C
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